
Corrigendum: RFP for procurement of VC solution & support services 

 

Please read the dates mentioned on page 6 of the RFP as follows: 

 

 A.    
  

Particulars Existing Proposed 

B.      
  

Last date and time for sale 
of Bidding Documents 

25/02/2014 @ 
1800hrs 

28/02/2014 @ 
1800hrs 

C.     
  

Last date and time for 
receipt of Bidding 
Documents 

25/02/2014 @ 
1800 hrs 
(Tuesday) 

28/02/2014 @ 
1800 hrs 
(Friday) 

D.    
  

Date and Time of 
Technical Bid Opening 

26/02/2014 @ 
1200 hrs 
(Thursday) 

03/03/2014 @ 
1200 hrs 
(Monday) 

http://nhb.org.in/Tenders/VC-Corrigendum.pdf

