

## **Corrigendum: RFP for procurement of VC solution & support services**

Please read the dates mentioned on page 6 of the RFP as follows:

A.	Particulars	Existing	Proposed
B.	Last date and time for sale of Bidding Documents	25/02/2014 @ 1800hrs	28/02/2014 @ 1800hrs
C.	Last date and time for receipt of Bidding Documents	25/02/2014 @ 1800 hrs (Tuesday)	28/02/2014 @ 1800 hrs (Friday)
D.	Date and Time of Technical Bid Opening	26/02/2014 @ 1200 hrs (Thursday)	03/03/2014 @ 1200 hrs (Monday)